Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

at time of going to print.
 © TT electronics plc
ORDERING INFORMATION
2
Model PSxx
Plastic Lever Types
Metal Lever Types
 2
   Contact our customer service for custom designs and features.
STANDARD RESISTANCE VALUES, OHMS
500 1K 2K 5K 10K 20K 50K 100K 200K 500K 1 MEG
 PS30 – 1  0  P C 1 B R100K
Model Style Total Resistance
Detent
0 = Without
1 = Center
Lever Material:
P = Plastic
M = Metal Lever Type:
See Below
Tapers:
  A = Audio
  B = Linear
  C = Reverse Audio
Lever Length:
See “L” Code
Below
Travel in millimeters
15, 20, 30, 45, 60
Number of Gangs:
1 = Single
2 = Dual
Model PSxx
BI Technologies Corporation
4200 Bonita Place, Fullerton, CA 92835  USA
T: +1 714 447 2345
August 16, 2016 page3 of 4
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without notice or
liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is considered accurate
at time of going to print.
 © TT electronics plc
 PSxx-1 Single Gang
PSxx-2 Dual Gang
OUTLINE DRAWING
Model PSxx
BI Technologies Corporation
4200 Bonita Place, Fullerton, CA 92835  USA
T: +1 714 447 2345
August 16, 2016 page4 of 4
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without notice or
liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is considered accurate
at time of going to print.
 © TT electronics plc
MODEL A B C D E F G
PS15-1 30 26 15 17.8 20.2 28.8 ---
PS15-2 30 26 15 17.8 20.2 28.8 18
PS20-1 35 31 20 22.8 25.2 33.8 ---
PS20-2 35 31 20 22.8 25.2 33.8 23
PS30-1 45 41 30 32.8 35.2 43.8 ---
PS30-2 45 41 30 32.8 35.2 43.8 33
PS45-1 60 56 45 47.8 50.2 58.8 ---
PS45-2 60 56 45 47.8 50.2 58.8 48
PS60-1 75 71 60 62.8 65.2 73.8 ---
PS60-2 75 71 60 62.8 65.2 73.8 63
CIRCUIT  DIAGRAM
 PSxx-1 Single Gang PSxx-2 Dual Gang